
APpenutx o1

PURCTIASE ORDER

Entity Name

,lier: Grisrno lntert ac€
-ess : C)zamiz City

:

I'.o. No. :lglUEL!
I)atc :}!IL20U
Mo{le ofl'rocuremcnt l

Cienllcmeni
pleasc fumish rhis Oflice the lbllowing articles subject to the terms and conditions contained hcrein:

I)elivcry
Date ofDclivcry

'Ieml
'Ierm

Stocld
Prorrerty No.

tlnit Descriplion Qu{ntity tJnit Cost

niT.prrnh DX 24110 and l)hotocoDier MP20l4/ l61 100 0l 163,f00.00

unit Aircondition 2HP wjndow type remote I 33,450 0C J3.450.0t
ril Printer LlJ00 t0 2U,l25.n(] 203,250,

0.00
0.0(
0.00
o.o0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.011

0.0{l

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0[

0.00

0.00

0.ofl

o-0(
,100,000.0(

(Total Amount in Words) Four hundrcd thousand pesos orly.

In casc olfailurc to make the f'ull dclivcry wiihin lhe timc spocific{l

ol delay shall be imposcd on the undelivercd itcm/s.

Conforme:

ahovc. a pcnalty ofoto-tcrlth (l /10) ofonc pcrcent lbr cvery

Vcry truly yours.

Signaturc ovcr OIC-Schools D

D:rte

I,und (--lust€r :

Irunds Avail{ble :

ORS/lllllls No. :

Date of thc ORS/BURS:

Amounf:


